ONLINE

Disc

4.00 5  696.000SAREE D.NO-1005  2784.00 1  0.00

4.00 5  804.000SAREE D.NO-0035  3216.00 2  0.00

1.00 5  594.000BOX ROSE  594.00 3  0.00

3.00 5  325.000SAREE NAVARATRI  975.00 4  0.00

2.00 5  299.000SAREE NIRALI  598.00 5  0.00

8167.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

8167.00

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

204.18

204.18

14.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

8167.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 204.18
5%

8167.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :